FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Body and end caps quality investment casting
• With ISO 5211 mounting pad
• With locking function
• Adjustable Stem Packing
• Available in Stainless Steel or Carbon Steel
• Blow-out proof stem design
• 100% air tested under water at 100 psi

jflowcontrols.co
DM4500 / OBDM4500 Series Ball Valves
HOW TO ORDERSeries Body Ball & Stem Port Packing/Body Seal
Material Seat
DM45 2 WCB/A015 3 316 FP Full Port TM TFM1600 CF Cavity Filled (PTFE)
3 316 15 15° V-Ball TT PTFE
30 30° V-Ball TM TFM1600
60 60° V-Ball
90 90° V-Ball
End Connections Material Options Design Options
F15 ANSI 150 RF Flange NA Standard NA Standard
F30 ANSI 300 RF Flange
SCW Socket Weld
FPT Female NPT
W10 Butt Weld Sch 10
W40 Butt Weld Sch 40
W80 Butt Weld Sch 80
FSW Female NPT X Socket Weld
FMT Female Metric THD
HOW TO ORDER
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1200
0
Saturated Steam Curve
100 200 300 400 500 600
Temperature (°F)
Pr